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2013
No School - Shavuot - Building Closed
Pre-K Graduation
No School - Memorial Day
Last Day of School - Early Dismissal
- HD at 12pm; Full Day at 1:30pm
No School - Teacher work days
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required
Family Open House (children included)
- HD 11am-12pm; FD 3pm-4pm

2013
First day of Camp 2014

2013
No Camp - Independence Day
Camp Session 2 Begins

2013

Last Day of Camp
Preschool Vacation Camp* and Tot Camps*
held at Zaban Park Only;
separate registration form required
No School - Teacher Work Days
Open House - 7pm (parents/guardians only)
Family Open House (children included)
- HD 11am-12pm; FD 3pm-4pm
School Begins - Full Day and Half Day

2013

No School — Labor Day
Early dismissal - Erev Rosh Hashanah

- Half Day 12pm; Full Day at 1:30pm
Erev Rosh Hashanah - Building closes at 3 pm
No School - Rosh Hashanah - building closed
Early dismissal - Erev Yom Kippur

- Half Day 12pm; Full Day at 1:30pm
Erev Yom Kippur - Building closes at 3 pm
No School - Sukkot - Building Closed
No School - Shemini Atzeret - Building Closed
No School - Simchat Torah - Building Closed
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2013
Day before Thanksgiving
- Early Dismissal Full Day Only at 3pm
No School - Thanksgiving Break

2013
Priority 2013-14 enrollment begins
No School - Winter Break
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required
** 1/2 day on the 24th
2014
No School - New Year's Day
School Begins
2013-14 Open Enrollment Begins Camp/Preschool
MLK Jr. Day - School Closed
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required

2014
No School - Teacher Work Day
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required

2014
Purim Celebrations
VIP Day

2014
No School - Passover Break
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required
School Begins

2014
Pre-K Graduation
No School - Memorial Day
Last Day of School - Early Dismissal
- HD at 12pm; Full Day at 1:30pm
No School - Teacher work days
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required
Family Open House (children included)
- HD 11am-12pm; FD 3pm-4pm

2014
First day of Camp 2014

* On all days that the Preschool is closed and the building has normal operating hours and is not a legal holiday, Preschool Vacation Camp will be offered at the Zaban Park
campus. Separate registration is required. Please remember that Kid Zone offers assorted supplemental childcare options at Zaban Park only.
Call 678-812-3830 for more info!

The Weinstein School & Camp Marie Benator ¢ 5342 Tilly Mill Road, Dunwoody, GA 30338 » 678-812-3800
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More Important Dates

5/12/2013
5/14/2013
5/15/2013
5/16/2013
5/27/2013
6/16/2013
7/4/2013
7/16/2013
9/2/2013
9/4/2013
9/5/2013
9/6/2013
9/13/2013
9/14/2013
9/18/2013
9/19/2013
9/20/2013
9/25/2013
9/26/2013
9/27/2013
10/14/2013
11/3/2013
11/11/2013
11/27/2013
11/28/2013
12/4/2013
1/16/2014
1/20/2014
2/17/2014
3/9/2014
3/16/2014
4/14/2014
4/22/2014
4/22/2014
4/28/2014
5/4/2014
5/5/2014
5/18/2014

Mother's Day

Erev Shavuot - Building closes at 6pm
Shavuot - Building Closed

Shavuot - Building Closed

Memorial Day

Father's Day

Independence Day

Tisha B'Av

Labor Day

Erev Rosh Hashanah - Building Closes at 3pm
Rosh Hashanah-Building Closed

Rosh Hashanah-Building Closed

Erev Yom Kippur - Early Dismissal, Building Closes at 3pm
Yom Kippur - Building Closed

Erev Sukkot - Building Closes at 6 pm
Sukkot - Building Closed

Sukkot - Building Closed

Erev Sh'mini Atzeret - Building Closes at 6pm
Sh'mini Atzeret - Building Closed
Simchat Torah - Building Closed
Columbus Day

Daylight Savings Ends

Veteran's Day

First Night of Chanukah

Thanksgiving

Last Night of Chanukah

Tu B'Shvat

MLK Jr. Day

President's Day

Daylight Savings Begins

Purim

First Night of Passover - School Closed
Last Day of Passover - Building Closed
Earth Day

Yom Hashoah

Yom Hazikaron

Yom Ha'atzmaut

Lag B'Omer



Nmarcus

CC

atlanta

MAY, 2013
Friday 31
JUNE, 2013
Monday 3
JULY, 2013
Thursday 4
Monday 8

AUGUST, 2013

Friday 2
Mon. - Fri. 5-9
Mon. - Fri. 5-9
Thursday 8
Friday 9
Monday 12

SEPTEMBER, 2013

Monday 2
Wednesday 4

Thu. - Fri. 5-6
Friday 13
Thu. - Fri. 19-20
Thursday 26
Friday 27

OCTOBER, 2013

The Sunshine School
and Camp Billi Marcus

Camp Billi Marcus
Family Open House (children included)
10:30 - 11:30 am

First Day of Camp

No Camp, Independence Day
Camp Session 2 Begins

Last Day of Camp

No School, Teacher Work Days
Preschool Vacation Camp*

and Tot Camps*

held at Zaban Park Only;

separate regqistration form required
Open House, 7:00 pm
(parents/guardians only)

Family Open House (children included)
10:30 - 11:30 am

School Begins, Full-day and Half-day

No School, Labor Day

Erev Rosh Hashanah

Early dismissal, 12:00 pm
No School, Rosh Hashanah
Building Closed

Erev Yom Kippur

Early dismissal, 12:00 pm
No School, Sukkot, Building Closed
No School, Shemini Atzeret
Building Closed

No School, Simchat Torah
Building Closed

NOVEMBER, 2013
Wednesday 27

Thu. - Fri. 28-29

DECEMBER, 2013

Mon. - Tue. 23-31

JANUARY, 2014

Wednesday 1
Thursday 2
Monday 20

FEBRUARY, 2014
Monday 17

MARCH, 2014
Friday 14

APRIL, 2014

14-22
1718

Mon. - Tue.
Thu. - Fri.

Wednesday 23

MAY, 2014
Thursday 22
Monday 26

Wednesday 28
Thu. - Fri. 29-30

Friday 30

*PRESCHOOL VACATION CAMP

On all days that the Sunshine School is closed and the building has normal operating hours and is not a legal holiday, Preschool
Vacation Camp will be offered at the Zaban Park campus and TKE. Separate registration is required. Please remember that Kid Zone
offers assorted supplemental childcare options at Zaban Park only. Call 678.812.3830 for more information!

2013 - 2014

Calendar

Day before Thanksgiving
Early Dismissal, 12:00 pm

No School, Thanksgiving Break

No School, Winter Break
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required

No School, New Year's Day

School Begins

MLK Jr. Day, School Closed
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required

No School, Teacher Work Day

Purim Celebrations

No School, Passover Break
Preschool Vacation Camp*
Separate registration form required
School Begins

Pre-K Graduation

No School, Memorial Day
Last Day of School

Early Dismissal, 12:00 pm

No School, Teacher work days
Preschool Vacation Camp*

Separate registration form required
Family Open House (children included)
10:30 am-11:30 am

The Sunshine School & Camp Billi Marcus ¢ 1415 Old Canton Road * 678-812-3720



MORE IMPORTANT DATES

5/12/13
5/14/13
5/15/13
5/16/13
5/27/13
6/16/13
7/4/13
7/16/13
9/2/13
9/4/13
9/5/13
9/6/13
9/13/13
9/14/13
9/18/13
9/19/13
9/20/13
9/25/13
9/26/13
9/27/13
10/14/13
11/3/13
1n/Mmn3
1/27/13
11/28/13
12/4/13
1/16/14
1/20/14
/1714
3/9N14
3/16/14
4/14/14
4/22/14
4/22/14
4/28/14
5/4/14
5/5/14
5/18/14

Mother's Day

Erev Shavuot - Building closes at 6:00 pm
Shavuot - Building Closed

Shavuot - Building Closed

Memorial Day

Father's Day

Independence Day

Tisha B'Av

Labor Day

Erev Rosh Hashanah - Building Closes at 3:00 pm
Rosh Hashanah-Building Closed

Rosh Hashanah-Building Closed

Erev Yom Kippur - Early Dismissal, Building Closes at 3:00 pm
Yom Kippur - Building Closed

Erev Sukkot - Building Closes at 6:00 pm
Sukkot - Building Closed

Sukkot - Building Closed

Erev Sh'mini Atzeret - Building Closes at 6:00 pm
Sh'mini Atzeret - Building Closed

Simchat Torah - Building Closed

Columbus Day

Daylight Savings Ends

Veteran's Day

First Night of Chanukah

Thanksgiving

Last Night of Chanukah

Tu B'Shvat

MLK Jr. Day

President's Day

Daylight Savings Begins

Purim

First Night of Passover - School Closed
Last Day of Passover - Building Closed
Earth Day

Yom Hashoah

Yom Hazikaron

Yom Ha'atzmaut

Lag B'Omer

The Sunshine School & Camp Billi Marcus ¢ 1415 Old Canton Road * 678-812-3720



