The Weinstein School & Camp Marie Benator

May Wed Thu. Friday	15-16	No School - Shavuot - Building Closed	Wednesday	27	Day before Thanksgiving
Friday	24				
	24	Pre-K Graduation			- Early Dismissal Full Day Only at 3pm
Monday	27	No School - Memorial Day	Thu - Fri	28-29	No School - Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday	29	Last Day of School - Early Dismissal			
•		- HD at 12pm; Full Day at 1:30pm	December		2013
Thu Fri.	30-31	No School - Teacher work days	Monday	9	Priority 2013-14 enrollment begins
		Preschool Vacation Camp*	Mon - Tue	23-31	No School - Winter Break
		Separate registration form required	Mon, Tue	23, 24**	Preschool Vacation Camp*
Friday	31	Family Open House (children included)	& Thu - Tue	& 26-31	Separate registration form required
,		- HD 11am-12pm; FD 3pm-4pm			** 1/2 day on the 24th
		- F / -F F	January		2014
June		2013	-	1	No School - New Year's Day
Monday	3	First day of Camp 2014	Thursday	2	School Begins
		day 6. samp 201	Monday	13	2013-14 Open Enrollment Begins Camp/Preschool
July		2013	Monday	20	MLK Jr. Day - School Closed
Thursday	4	No Camp - Independence Day	Wichiady	20	Preschool Vacation Camp*
Monday	8	Camp Session 2 Begins			Separate registration form required
ivioriuay	0	Camp Session 2 Degins			Separate registration form required
August		2013	February		2014
Friday	2	Last Day of Camp	Monday	17	No School - Teacher Work Day
Mon - Fri	5-9	Preschool Vacation Camp* and Tot Camps*			Preschool Vacation Camp*
		held at Zaban Park Only;			Separate registration form required
		separate registration form required			
Mon - Fri	5-9	No School - Teacher Work Days	March		2014
Thursday	8	Open House - 7pm (parents/guardians only)	Friday	14	Purim Celebrations
Friday	9	Family Open House (children included)	Friday	21	VIP Day
,		- HD 11am-12pm; FD 3pm-4pm	,		- 1
Monday	12	School Begins - Full Day and Half Day	April		2014
,		, ,	Mon - Tue	14-22	No School - Passover Break
September		2013	Thu - Fri	17-18	Preschool Vacation Camp*
Monday	2	No School – Labor Day			Separate registration form required
Wednesday	4	Early dismissal - Erev Rosh Hashanah	Wednesday	23	School Begins
,	•	- Half Day 12pm; Full Day at 1:30pm	,		22
		Erev Rosh Hashanah - Building closes at 3 pm	May		2014
Thu - Fri	5-6	No School - Rosh Hashanah - building closed	Friday	23	Pre-K Graduation
Friday	13	Early dismissal - Erev Yom Kippur	Monday	26	No School - Memorial Day
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		- Half Day 12pm; Full Day at 1:30pm	•	28	Last Day of School - Early Dismissal
		Erev Yom Kippur - Building closes at 3 pm	rreamedady		- HD at 12pm; Full Day at 1:30pm
Thu - Fri	19-20	No School - Sukkot - Building Closed	Thu - Fri	29-30	No School - Teacher work days
Thursday	26	No School - Shemini Atzeret - Building Closed			Preschool Vacation Camp*
Friday	27	No School - Simchat Torah - Building Closed			Separate registration form required
Triday	27	No school Simenat Totali Ballating closed	Friday	30	Family Open House (children included)
October		2013	TTIUAY	30	- HD 11am-12pm; FD 3pm-4pm
OCCODE!		2010			114 115,
			June		2014
			Monday	2	First day of Camp 2014

^{*} On all days that the Preschool is closed and the building has normal operating hours and is not a legal holiday, Preschool Vacation Camp will be offered at the Zaban Park campus. Separate registration is required. Please remember that Kid Zone offers assorted supplemental childcare options at Zaban Park only.

Call 678-812-3830 for more info!

More Important Dates

	0.00
5/12/2013	Mother's Day
5/14/2013	Erev Shavuot - Building closes at 6pm
5/15/2013	Shavuot - Building Closed
5/16/2013	Shavuot - Building Closed
5/27/2013	Memorial Day
6/16/2013	Father's Day
7/4/2013	Independence Day
7/16/2013	Tisha B'Av
9/2/2013	Labor Day
9/4/2013	Erev Rosh Hashanah - Building Closes at 3pm
9/5/2013	Rosh Hashanah-Building Closed
9/6/2013	Rosh Hashanah-Building Closed
9/13/2013	Erev Yom Kippur - Early Dismissal, Building Closes at 3pm
9/14/2013	Yom Kippur - Building Closed
9/18/2013	Erev Sukkot - Building Closes at 6 pm
9/19/2013	Sukkot - Building Closed
9/20/2013	Sukkot - Building Closed
9/25/2013	Erev Sh'mini Atzeret - Building Closes at 6pm
9/26/2013	Sh'mini Atzeret - Building Closed
9/27/2013	Simchat Torah - Building Closed
10/14/2013	Columbus Day
11/3/2013	Daylight Savings Ends
11/11/2013	Veteran's Day
11/27/2013	First Night of Chanukah
11/28/2013	Thanksgiving
12/4/2013	Last Night of Chanukah
1/16/2014	Tu B'Shvat
1/20/2014	MLK Jr. Day
2/17/2014	President's Day
3/9/2014	Daylight Savings Begins
3/16/2014	Purim
4/14/2014	First Night of Passover - School Closed
4/22/2014	Last Day of Passover - Building Closed
4/22/2014	Earth Day
4/28/2014	Yom Hashoah
5/4/2014	Yom Hazikaron
5/5/2014	Yom Ha'atzmaut
5/18/2014	Lag B'Omer



The Sunshine School and Camp Billi Marcus

MAY, 2013			NOVEMBER,	2013		
Friday	31	Camp Billi Marcus Family Open House (children included)	Wednesday	27	Day before Thanksgiving Early Dismissal, 12:00 pm	
JUNE, 2013		10:30 - 11:30 am	Thu Fri.	28-29	No School, Thanksgiving Break	
-		F: 1 D 10	DECEMBER,	2013		
Monday	3	First Day of Camp	Mon Tue.	23-31	No School, Winter Break	
JULY, 2013			Mon. Tue.	25 51	Preschool Vacation Camp*	
Thursday	4	No Camp, Independence Day			Separate registration form requ	
Monday	8	Camp Session 2 Begins	JANUARY, 2014			
AUGUST, 20	013		Wednesday	1	No School, New Year's Day	
Friday	2	Last Day of Camp	Thursday	2	School Begins	
Mon Fri.	5-9	No School, Teacher Work Days	Monday	20	MLK Jr. Day, School Closed Preschool Vacation Camp*	
Mon Fri.	5-9	Preschool Vacation Camp*			Separate registration form requi	
		and Tot Camps*			<u> </u>	
		held at Zaban Park Only;	FEBRUARY,	2014		
Thursday	0	separate registration form required	Monday	17	No School, Teacher Work Day	
Thursday	8	Open House, 7:00 pm (parents/guardians only)	MARCH, 2014			
Friday	9	Family Open House (children included)	Friday	14	Purim Celebrations	
,		10:30 - 11:30 am	Tilday	14	Fullin Celebrations	
Monday	12	School Begins, Full-day and Half-day	APRIL, 2014	4		
SEPTEMBER	R. 2013		Mon Tue.	14-22	No School, Passover Break	
Monday	2	No School, Labor Day	Thu Fri.	17-18	Preschool Vacation Camp* Separate registration form requi	
Wednesday	4	Erev Rosh Hashanah	Wednesday	23	School Begins	
,		Early dismissal, 12:00 pm	·		,	
Thu Fri.	5-6	No School, Rosh Hashanah Building Closed	MAY, 2014			
Friday	13	Erev Yom Kippur	Thursday	22	Pre-K Graduation	
•		Early dismissal, 12:00 pm	Monday Wednesday	26 28	No School, Memorial Day Last Day of School	
Thu Fri. Thursday	19-20 26	No School, Sukkot, Building Closed No School, Shemini Atzeret	realicady	20	Early Dismissal, 12:00 pm	
i iiui sudy	20	Building Closed	T1 = :	20.25	N C L LT L	
Friday	27	No School, Simchat Torah	Thu Fri.	29-30	No School, Teacher work days Preschool Vacation Camp*	
		Building Closed			Separate registration form requi	
			Friday	30	Family Open House (children inc	

*PRESCHOOL VACATION CAMP

On all days that the Sunshine School is closed and the building has normal operating hours and is not a legal holiday, Preschool Vacation Camp will be offered at the Zaban Park campus and TKE. Separate registration is required. Please remember that Kid Zone offers assorted supplemental childcare options at Zaban Park only. Call 678.812.3830 for more information!

MORE IMPORTANT DATES

5/12/13	Mother's Day
5/14/13	Erev Shavuot - Building closes at 6:00 pm
5/15/13	Shavuot - Building Closed
5/16/13	Shavuot - Building Closed
5/27/13	Memorial Day
6/16/13	Father's Day
7/4/13	Independence Day
7/16/13	Tisha B'Av
9/2/13	Labor Day
9/4/13	Erev Rosh Hashanah - Building Closes at 3:00 pm
9/5/13	Rosh Hashanah-Building Closed
9/6/13	Rosh Hashanah-Building Closed
9/13/13	Erev Yom Kippur - Early Dismissal, Building Closes at 3:00 pm
9/14/13	Yom Kippur - Building Closed
9/18/13	Erev Sukkot - Building Closes at 6:00 pm
9/19/13	Sukkot - Building Closed
9/20/13	Sukkot - Building Closed
9/25/13	Erev Sh'mini Atzeret - Building Closes at 6:00 pm
9/26/13	Sh'mini Atzeret - Building Closed
9/27/13	Simchat Torah - Building Closed
10/14/13	Columbus Day
11/3/13	Daylight Savings Ends
11/11/13	Veteran's Day
11/27/13	First Night of Chanukah
11/28/13	Thanksgiving
12/4/13	Last Night of Chanukah
1/16/14	Tu B'Shvat
1/20/14	MLK Jr. Day
2/17/14	President's Day
3/9/14	Daylight Savings Begins
3/16/14	Purim
4/14/14	First Night of Passover - School Closed
4/22/14	Last Day of Passover - Building Closed
4/22/14	Earth Day
4/28/14	Yom Hashoah
5/4/14	Yom Hazikaron
5/5/14	Yom Ha'atzmaut
5/18/14	Lag B'Omer